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INSTRUKCJA MONTAZU
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
nr kat. 0416
art. N° 0416
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FUNDAMENTY

basement

ELEMENTY SKLADOWE

components

1101 M10x40

-

60,00

60,00

1201

1x

1202

RSN

48h

1x

POZIOM

GRUNTU
(zgodnie z PN-EN 1177)

ground level

60x60x40cm - 0,144 m?
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